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 Spring /Summer Diary Dates  

Please note we provide dates so you can plan, however unforeseen 

circumstances can result in a change of date. 

February  2026 

Tuesday 10th February – Valentine Disco 

Thursday 12th February – Term ends  

Friday 13th February – Training Day 

Monday 16th – Friday 20th February - Halfterm 

Monday 23rd February – Magdalene open afternoon 

Tuesday 24th February – Marriott Open afternoon 

Friday 27th February – Moreton open afternoon 

March 2026 

Tuesday 3rd March _ Pre-school open session 9-10am 

Friday 6th March – Pre-school open afternoon 1:45-2:45pm 

Wednesday 4th – Friday 6th March – Magdalene at Caythorpe - Residential 

Wednesday 11th March – Parent Consultations 

Wednesday 11th March – Mother’s Day Lunch for Mums/ female Carer/ Grand mothers  

Thursday 26th March- FROGS Family Quiz 3pm  

 

Friday 27th March – FROGS non-uniform day - bring a £1 

Friday 27th March- Term ends 

April 

Monday 13th April – Term opens  

Thursday 16th April – Reception Places for 2026 offered 

Friday 17th April – Swimming starts for Reception Year 1, Year 4 and Year 5  

 



May 

Monday 4th May – Bank Holiday 

Monday 11th - Thursday 14th May – Year 6 SATS  

Monday 18th May – Transition to secondary School workshop for Year 6 children 

Thursday 21st May – FROGS Plant sale  

Friday 22nd May – Term Ends 

Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May – Halfterm 

 

June 

Monday 1st June – Term opens  

Monday 1st June – Magdalene at Wisbech Reads (packed lunch needed)  

Wednesday 3rd June – Magdalene at kettle Yard in Cambridge (packed lunch needed) 

Wednesday 3rd June – Parents consultations for R, Y2 and Y4, Y5,  

Thursday 4th June – New Reception intake 6pm 

Friday 5th June – Swimming sessions for Year 2, 3 and 6  

Tuesday 9th June – Parents consultations for Year 1, Year 3,  

Thursday 11th June – Father’s Day Lunch for Dads/ Male Carer/ Grandads 

Friday 12th June – Moreton Class at Wisbech Reads (packed lunch needed) 

Tuesday 23rd June – Marriott Open Afternoon 2-3pm 

Wednesday 24th June - Parents consultation for Year 6 parents  

Wednesday 24th June – Moreton Open Afternoon 2-3pm 

Monday 29th June – Level 2 Bikeability (Magdalene Pupils) 

July  

Wednesday 1st July – Sports Day & Picnic lunch -9:30am-1pm 

Thursday 2nd July – Level 2 Bikeability (Magdalene Pupils) 

Monday 6th July Magdalene Open Afternoon 2-3pm 

Thursday 9th July – End of Term Dance and Music Performance @6pm 

Monday 13th July – Year 6 Leavers assembly @6pm 

Tuesday 14th July – Awards Assembly (Children only)  

Friday 17th July – Term Closes 

Monday 20th July – Staff training day 

 



 


